
 
 

 

RANKING 2022 – ULTRA ELITE- TORNEIO 
ANGRA DOS REIS 

 

GERAL MASC 

Nome Idd. CATAGUAS GIÓIPOIA 
FUGA DA ILHA 

GRANDE 

PONTOS 
TORNEIO 
ANGRA 

ARTUR PEDROZA 48 
18 

    18 

FERNANDO GIOLI 37 
15 

    15 

PAULO ROBERTO HEINE DOMINGUES 50 
14 

    14 

MARCELO FREIRE FIGUEIRINHO 53 
13 

    13 

MARIO AUGUSTO THIEME 54 
12 

    12 

CLARINDO CAETANO MACHADO 50 
11 

    11 

FLAVIO SANTANNA RIBEIRO 53 
10 

    10 

ELIO VELLOZO PARENTE DE ARAÚJO 62 
9 

    9 

NELSON WESP KELLER 44 
8 

    8 

JULIUS SOBRAL VANNIER 56 
7 

    7 

GUSTAVO DA SILVA AMERICANO 45 
6 

    6 

ÍTALO MARCELLO RUSSO 48 
5 

    5 

ANDERSON SEREJO CUNHA 43 
4 

    4 

ANTONIO CARLOS MACEDO DE SÁ 42 
3 

    3 

EDUARDO SLERCA 53 
2 

    2 

DOUGLAS MOSTRANGES ALVES 49 
1 

    1 

GUILHERME CAPILÉ 45 
1     1 

CATEGORIA MASC 

Nome Sx. Idd. CATAGUAS GIÓIPOIA 
FUGA DA ILHA 

GRANDE 

PONTOS 
TORNEIO 
ANGRA 

MASTER 35+             

              

FERNANDO GIOLI M 37 18     18 

MASTER 40+             

              

NELSON WESP KELLER M 44 18     18 

ANDERSON SEREJO CUNHA M 43 15     15 

ANTONIO CARLOS MACEDO DE SÁ M 42 14     14 

MASTER 45+             

              

ARTUR PEDROZA M 48 18     18 

GUSTAVO DA SILVA AMERICANO M 45 15     15 

ÍTALO MARCELLO RUSSO M 48 14     14 

DOUGLAS MOSTRANGES ALVES M 49 13     13 

GUILHERME CAPILÉ M 45 12     12 

MASTER 50+             



 
 

 

RANKING 2022 – ULTRA ELITE- TORNEIO 
ANGRA DOS REIS 

 

              

PAULO ROBERTO HEINE DOMINGUES M 50 18     18 

CLARINDO CAETANO MACHADO M 50 13     13 

MARCELO FREIRE FIGUEIRINHO M 53 15     15 

FLAVIO SANTANNA RIBEIRO M 53 12     12 

EDUARDO SLERCA M 53 11     11 

MARIO AUGUSTO THIEME M 54 14     14 

MASTER 55+             

              

JULIUS SOBRAL VANNIER M 56 18     18 

MASTER 60+             

              

ELIO VELLOZO PARENTE DE ARAÚJO M 62 18     18 

GERAL FEM 

Nome Sx. Idd. CATAGUAS GIPÓIIA 
FUGA DA ILHA 

GRANDE 

PONTOS 
TORNEIO 
ANGRA 

PRISCILLA MAGALHAES F 40 
18     18 

LUCIANA SANTOS DA SILVA MARTINO F 47 
15     15 

CHRISTIANE LOPES F 48 

14 
    14 

MEIREELE GUSSEN RIBEIRO F 47 
13     13 

ISABELA ALVES VASCO PEREIRA F 46 

12 
    12 

FLÁVIA MARIA ABREU CAMPOS F 48 
11     11 

LUCIANA VICTOR NORONHA F 50 

10 
    10 

CATEGORIA FEM 

Nome Sx. Idd. CATAGUAS GIPÓIIA 
FUGA DA 

ILHA 
GRANDE 

PONTOS 
TORNEIO 
ANGRA 

MASTER 40+             

              

PRISCILLA MAGALHAES F 40 18     18 

MASTER 45+             

              

LUCIANA SANTOS DA SILVA MARTINO F 47 18     18 

CHRISTIANE LOPES F 48 
15     15 

MEIREELE GUSSEN RIBEIRO F 47 14     14 

ISABELA ALVES VASCO PEREIRA F 46 
13     13 

FLÁVIA MARIA ABREU CAMPOS F 48 12     12 

MASTER 50+             

              

LUCIANA VICTOR NORONHA F 50 
18     18 

 



 
 

 

RANKING 2022 – ULTRA ELITE- TORNEIO 
ANGRA DOS REIS 

 

EQUIPE 

Equipe CATAGUAS 
PRAIA 

GRANDE BISCAIA 
TORNEIO 
ANGRA 

SPT 18     18 
NAVEGANTES 15     15 
RESENDE-AGUAS-ABERTAS 14     14 
VEMNADAR 13     13 
SWIM-3-PERFORMANCE-MAXIMA 12     12 
SEMPRE NÁGUA 11     11 
FREDERICO-TEIXEIRA-TEAM 10     10 
AVENTUREIROS DO MAR 9     9 

 


